
 

 

 

Summer Term Key Event Dates 

Summer Fair 
 

Wednesday 25th June 3:20-4:30pm  

Y3 Trip to Stump Cross 
 

Thursday 26th June – all day  

New Reception Parent Meeting 
  

Thursday 26th June 3:30-4:30pm 

Transition event in school  
 

Tuesday 1st July from 12:45pm 

Transition event in school  
 

Wednesday 2nd July – all day  

Y6 Solensis event in school 
 

Thursday 3rd July – AM 

Y3 Drumming for parents/carers 
 

Monday 7th July 2:00pm  

Year 1 & 2 Trip to Ponderosa 
 

Wednesday 9th July – all day  

Year 6 Go Ape trip 
 

Thursday 10th July – all day  

EYFS Sports Day  
 

Monday 14th July – 9:00am-9:45am  

KS1 Sports Day Tuesday 15th July – 9:00am-
10:00am  

Year 3 & 4 Sports Day Tuesday 15th July – 1:15pm-
2:15pm 

Halifax Minster Performance Choir 
 

Tuesday 15th July 6:30pm  

Awards Ceremony  
 

Wednesday 16th July 9:00am  

Year 5 & 6 Sports Day Wednesday 16th July 1:15pm-
2:15pm 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly  
 

Thursday 17th July 9:00am-9:45am 

 


